poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 067 -

Spring 2017

Division 067 - Saturday Night

Black Tier

Name
Kou Hirota

Masaaki Ishise
Ryo Kawabe
Kohei Ohki
Toshihito Tanizuka
Kenichi Tsukuma
Shotaro Saito
Kazumasa lkeda
Kohei Matsuzaki
Shinichi Takagi
Masaya Yamaguchi
Takuro Araki
Masanori Iwatani
Daiki Kamata
Daisuke Sugawara
Takayuki Sumiya
Naoyuki Ohe
Akihiro Yamamoto
Yoshihito Dosaka
Munenori Kawakita
Yuichi Ohno
Hikaru Ishii
Tadaomi Kimoto
Noriko Nakayama
Shun Motomiya
Takeshi Ubukata

White Tier

Name
Yasuo Kato

Taisei Nagao
Takayasu Yoshikawa
Ryo Matsubara

Kei Morita

Rika Numata

Yukio Inazuka
Yuichiro Ishihara

Natsuko Matsuzaki

Member #
00592

03749
08603
01581
08606
06339
05870
01470
02194
02116
01981
01280
05959
05681
06791
00618
01811
07086
00192
08008
05698
08202
08195
00057
08197
07478

Member #
06567

08710
04290
04056
07751
01957
05737
08018
05639

Team
Ronin

FRIEND TIGER
Imperial Il
Iwatani-Zu
Imperial Il
team-bunny White
Tora.e-mon

Ronin

D-Zone

Do. s+1
team-bunny White
ryuunen
Iwatani-Zu
ryuunen

ryuunen
Mushi-no-lki
D-Zone
Iwatani-Zu

Do. s+1
team-bunny Black
Mushi-no-lki
FRIEND TIGER
Imperial

Imperial Il
Imperial

team-bunny Black

Team
Iwatani-Zu

team-bunny Black
Mushi-no-Iki
team-bunny White
Mushi-no-lki
FRIEND TIGER
Mushi-no-lki
FRIEND TIGER
D-Zone
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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 067 -

Spring 2017

Ai Nakahara

Yuki Saito

Kouichi Sato
Masashi Terai
Mayuko Yasuda
Makiko Yamaguchi
Satoshi Yuino
Misa Azechi
Marina Ishikawa
Junichi Kubo
Kazuyuki Matsumoto
Marie Mii

Ayumi Miyamoto
Genzo Okuda
Kiyoshi Kaneko
Mamoru Okuyama
Daisuke Yazawa
Yukinobu Danjyo
Seiji Iwatate
Hideyuki Niho
Shigenori Arai

Green Tier
Name
Koki Ando

Kenji Matsuda
Tomohiro Ueda
Kana Yoshikawa
Yoshikazu Hayashi
Gaku Matsumura
Kira Sugita
Tomoyasu Horiguchi
Kana Umeda
Yoshihiko Hatsuyama
Naoki Kurokawa
Yuko Saruta

Yuji Arai

Tamiya Hamaoka

Ai Hashimoto
Yoshitaka Ichinomiya
Misato Otsuka

Tomoko Ozaki

00368
06407
03995
02959
02264
00144
05321
02114
07088
08711
08196
06179
06408
07550
05697
06920
03735
06495
05875
06323
00444

Member #
08598

08199
07226
04525
04116
07549
08207
07551
08595
05379
08594
08201
04681
08013
08599
08203
07785
02418

Do. s+1
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team-bunny White
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Do. s+1
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Iwatani-Zu
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Tora.e-mon
Do. s+1
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Ronin
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Do. s+1
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Imperial Il
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Takashi Yoshida
Masako Matsumoto
Natsuko Fukui
Hitomi Kawarada
Tomotoshi Yara
Fuminori Yoshida
Yuichiro Yumiba
Tokuaki Ariyoshi
Miho Hayakawa
Akane Toyonaga
Yukihiro Ibuki
Naomi Inazuka
Maki Namekawa
Sayuri Hara
Takao Imano
Yoko Kuroda
Misaki Sawada
Kazuki Shoji
Kenya Suzuki
Yuko Takahashi
Tatsuro Tanino

Yoko Yamaguchi

04894
08198
05322
05739
08204
05738
08784
08205
07073
01920
08010
05755
06746
08783
08016
08768
08596
08605
08597
08607
07087
05291
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Spring 2017
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